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BISCAYNE BAY
STRATEGIC ACCESS PLAN
Advisory Team

Meeting #6

November 12, 2003

Agenda

8:00 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

9:20 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

3:30 pm

Registration

Welcome/Agenda Review/Guidelines
Amy Condon, Project Manager, TPL
Janice Fleischer, Facilitator

Presentation: Presentation: Biscayne Bay Aquatic

Preserve

Marsha Colbert, Coordinator, Biscayne Bay Aquatic
Preserve

Presentation: Carrying Capacity

Richard Ogburn, SFRPC

Break

Presentation: Environmental Resources Management
Gary Milano, Habitat Restoration, DERM

Craig Grossenbacher, Director’s Office, DERM

Boat Tour and Lunch

Adjourn



