

BISCAYNE BAY STRATEGIC ACCESS PLAN

Advisory Team Meeting #6

November 12, 2003

Agenda

8:00 am	Registration
8:30 am	Welcome/Agenda Review/Guidelines Amy Condon, Project Manager, TPL Janice Fleischer, Facilitator
8:40 am	Presentation: Presentation: Biscayne Bay Aquatic Preserve Marsha Colbert, Coordinator, Biscayne Bay Aquatic
9:20 am	Preserve Presentation: Carrying Capacity Richard Ogburn, SFRPC
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Presentation: Environmental Resources Management Gary Milano, Habitat Restoration, DERM Craig Grossenbacher, Director's Office, DERM
11:00 am	Boat Tour and Lunch
3:30 pm	Adjourn